RANKING
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TIME
11:15:00
12:45:42
13:39:18
16:39:47
17:31:33
17:31:33
17:41:35
17:49:49
17:49:49
17:50:00
18:35:29

LAST NAME
Nalkin

Mufioz Algaba
Albacete Ocaia
Rubio Rodriguez

Lapiedra Fernandez

Domene Perez
Luis Prados
Martinez Muyor
Vilchez Espinosa
Herrera Bautista
Frisch

Ulianov Sollogub
Ferrer Fernandez
Echevarria Ruiz
Garcia Pinos
Bermudez Jiménez
Ruiz Hodar
Fernandez Bernia
Sabio Rodriguez
Casado Puertas
Roldan Navarro
Bea Rubio

Lopez Jodar
Ballesteros Garcia

FIRST NAME
Sergei

Jose
Alejandro
Victor
Salvador
Cesar

Sergio Sebastian
Jesus

Juan Luis
Rocio

Laszlé
Maksim
Angie

Jose Luis
Ana

Juan

Miguel Angel
Zacarias
Maria Purificacion
Raquel

José Eduardo
Jorge

Juan Jose
Rafael

BIRTHDATE

01/02/1991
13/07/1978
03/03/1982
19/05/1993
14/12/1999
23/07/1984
15/04/1972
24/12/1966
15/01/1990
23/03/1983
30/08/1980
10/07/1999
04/08/1973
17/04/1965
24/05/1978
13/12/1967
03/05/1975
10/01/1979
17/06/1977
14/10/1979
13/10/1968
02/06/1976
11/05/1961
21/01/1972

GENDER NATIONALITY
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RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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