

RANKING	TIME	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	BIRTHDATE	GENDER	NATIONALITY
1	11:15:00	Nalkin	Sergei	01/02/1991	M	RUS
2	12:45:42	Muñoz Algaba	Jose	13/07/1978	M	ESP
3	13:39:18	Albacete Ocaña	Alejandro	03/03/1982	M	ESP
4	16:39:47	Rubio Rodríguez	Victor	19/05/1993	M	ESP
5	17:31:33	Lapiedra Fernández	Salvador	14/12/1999	M	ESP
6	17:31:33	Domene Perez	Cesar	23/07/1984	M	ESP
7	17:41:35	Luis Prados	Sergio Sebastián	15/04/1972	M	ESP
8	17:49:49	Martinez Muyor	Jesus	24/12/1966	M	ESP
9	17:49:49	Vilchez Espinosa	Juan Luis	15/01/1990	M	ESP
10	17:50:00	Herrera Bautista	Rocio	23/03/1983	F	ESP
11	18:35:29	Frisch	László	30/08/1980	M	HUN
DNF		Ulianov Sollogub	Maksim	10/07/1999	M	ESP
DNF		Ferrer Fernandez	Angie	04/08/1973	F	ESP
DNF		Echevarria Ruiz	Jose Luis	17/04/1965	M	ESP
DNF		García Pinos	Ana	24/05/1978	F	ESP
DNF		Bermúdez Jiménez	Juan	13/12/1967	M	ESP
DNF		Ruiz Hodar	Miguel Angel	03/05/1975	M	ESP
DNF		Fernandez Bernia	Zacarias	10/01/1979	M	ESP
DNF		Sabio Rodríguez	María Purificación	17/06/1977	F	ESP
DNF		Casado Puertas	Raquel	14/10/1979	F	ESP
DNF		Roldán Navarro	José Eduardo	13/10/1968	M	ESP
DNF		Bea Rubio	Jorge	02/06/1976	M	ESP
DNF		Lopez Jodar	Juan Jose	11/05/1961	M	ESP
DNF		Ballesteros García	Rafael	21/01/1972	M	ESP